
Georgia Mathematics Assessment Participation Data for 2018‐2019

Grade Level
Total SWD who participated in 

Regular Mathematics Assessment
Subset who participated with 

accommodations

3 16,626 12,475
4 17,773 14,383
5 18,527 15,672
6 17,535 15,425
7 16,636 14,648
8 15,512 13,632
High School 26,769 22,742
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Students with Disabilities (SWD) who participated in Regular (General) Mathematics

Assessment based on Grade Level Academic Achievement Standards

Students with Disabilities (SWD) who participated in an Alternate Mathematics Assessment, 

Georgia Alternate Assessment (GAA)

Students with Disabilities (SWD) counted as non‐participants in accordance with ESEA

Students with Disabilities (SWD) whose Alt Assessment was based on 
Alt Standards

1,586
1,648
1,727
1,701

These data come from:  File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation 

in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.
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These data come from:  File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation 

in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.

These data come from:  File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation 

in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.
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Students with Disabilities (SWD) counted as non-participants in 
accordance with ESEA

356
364
328

1



Georgia Mathematics Assessment Participation Data for 2018‐2019

Grade Level
Total Reported for 
Georgia Milestones

Total Reported for 
GAA

Total Non-
participants Total SWD

3 16,626 1,586 356 18,568
4 17,773 1,648 364 19,785
5 18,527 1,727 328 20,582
6 17,535 1,701 340 19,576
7 16,636 1,769 361 18,766
8 15,512 1,893 311 17,716
High School 26,769 1,481 1,052 29,302

Summary of the participation of Students with Disabilities (SWD) on Mathematics Assessments 

(all derived).
These data come from:  File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation 

in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.
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