### **Georgia Mathematics Assessment Participation Data for 2018-2019**

# Students with Disabilities (SWD) who participated in Regular (General) Mathematics Assessment based on Grade Level Academic Achievement Standards

These data come from: File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.

Grade Level	Total SWD who participated in Regular Mathematics Assessment	Subset who participated with accommodations	
3	16,626	12,475	
4	17,773	14,383	
5	18,527	15,672	
6	17,535	15,425	
7	16,636	14,648	
8	15,512	13,632	
High School	26,769	22,742	

# Students with Disabilities (SWD) who participated in an Alternate Mathematics Assessment, Georgia Alternate Assessment (GAA)

These data come from: File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.

Grade Level	Students with Disabilities (SWD) whose Alt Assessment was based on Alt Standards
3	1,586
4	1,648
5	1,727
6	1,701
7	1,769
8	1,893
High School	1,481

#### Students with Disabilities (SWD) counted as non-participants in accordance with ESEA

These data come from: File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.

	Of the standard of the Direct Hillier (OM/D) accorded as a second of the standard in		
Grade Level	Students with Disabilities (SWD) counted as non-participants in accordance with ESEA		
3	356		
4	364		
5	328		
6	340		
7	361		
8	311		
High School	1,052		

## **Georgia Mathematics Assessment Participation Data for 2018-2019**

# Summary of the participation of Students with Disabilities (SWD) on Mathematics Assessments (all derived).

These data come from: File Spec C185: Assessment Participation, Data Group 588: Assessment Participation in Mathematics Tables, Category Set C.

Grade Level	Total Reported for Georgia Milestones	Total Reported for GAA	Total Non- participants	Total SWD
3	16,626	1,586	356	18,568
4	17,773	1,648	364	19,785
5	18,527	1,727	328	20,582
6	17,535	1,701	340	19,576
7	16,636	1,769	361	18,766
8	15,512	1,893	311	17,716
High School	26,769	1,481	1,052	29,302